
Month
Activation 

Fee

Yearly Lease 

Fee (taxable)

September $25 $162.00

October $25 $162.00

November $25 $162.00

December $25 $121.50

January $25 $121.50

February $25 $121.50

March $25 $81.00

April $25 $81.00

May $25 $81.00

June* $25 $202.50

July* $25 $202.50

August* $25 $202.50

Month
Activation 

Fee

Yearly Lease 

Fee (taxable)

Non Member 

Fee
Total

September $25 $162.00 $100 $287.00

October $25 $162.00 $100 $287.00

November $25 $162.00 $100 $287.00

December $25 $121.50 $100 $246.50

January $25 $121.50 $100 $246.50

February $25 $121.50 $100 $246.50

March $25 $81.00 $100 $206.00

April $25 $81.00 $100 $206.00

May $25 $81.00 $100 $206.00

June* $25 $202.50 $200 $427.50

July* $25 $202.50 $200 $427.50

August* $25 $202.50 $200 $427.50

Fees are subject to change without notice.

Supra Key Lease Fees
Effective September 1

st
, 2019

EKEY (App)

Total

$187.00

$187.00

$187.00

$146.50

$146.50

$146.50

$106.00

$106.00

$106.00

$227.50

EKey Lease

*When joining June- August  this amount includes the fees for the following year.

$227.50

$227.50

*When joining June-August  this amount includes the fees for the following year.

Fees are subject to change without notice.

Non Member EKey Lease



Month Activation Fee
Xpress Key 

Fee

Yearly Lease 

Fee (taxable)

September $25 $40 $162.00

October $25 $40 $162.00

November $25 $40 $162.00

December $25 $30 $121.50

January $25 $30 $121.50

February $25 $30 $121.50

March $25 $20 $81.00

April $25 $20 $81.00

May $25 $20 $81.00

June* $25 $50 $202.50

July* $25 $50 $202.50

August* $25 $50 $202.50

Month Activation Fee
Xpress Key 

Fee

Yearly Lease 

Fee (taxable)

Non Member 

Fee
Total

September $25 $40 $162.00 $100 $327.00

October $25 $40 $162.00 $100 $327.00

November $25 $40 $162.00 $100 $327.00

December $25 $30 $121.50 $100 $276.50

January $25 $30 $121.50 $100 $276.50

February $25 $30 $121.50 $100 $276.50

March $25 $20 $81.00 $100 $226.00

April $25 $20 $81.00 $100 $226.00

May $25 $20 $81.00 $100 $226.00

June* $25 $50 $202.50 $200 $387.50

July* $25 $50 $202.50 $200 $387.50

August* $25 $50 $202.50 $200 $387.50

Xpress Key fee is refundable if switching to the eKey. Refunded amount will be prorated.

Fees are subject to change without notice.

XPRESS Keys

Effective September 1
st

, 2019

$176.50

$126.00

$126.00

$126.00

$277.50

$277.50

$277.50

*When joining June-August, this amount includes the fees for the following year.

Xpress Key fee is refundable if switching to the eKey. Refunded amount will be prorated.

Fees are subject to change without notice.

Supra Key Lease Fees

*When joining June-August, this amount includes the fees for the following year.

Non Member Xpress Key Lease

Total

$227.00

New Xpress Key Lease

$227.00

$227.00

$176.50

$176.50


