

EKEY (App)

EKey Lease				
Month	Activation Fee	Yearly Lease Fee (taxable)	Total	
September	\$25	\$162.00	\$187.00	
October	\$25	\$162.00	\$187.00	
November	\$25	\$162.00	\$187.00	
December	\$25	\$121.50	\$146.50	
January	\$25	\$121.50	\$146.50	
February	\$25	\$121.50	\$146.50	
March	\$25	\$81.00	\$106.00	
April	\$25	\$81.00	\$106.00	
May	\$25	\$81.00	\$106.00	
June*	\$25	\$202.50	\$227.50	
July*	\$25	\$202.50	\$227.50	
August*	\$25	\$202.50	\$227.50	
*When joining	June-August this	s amount includes	the fees for the following year.	
Fees are subject to change without notice.				

Non Member EKey Lease					
Month	Activation Fee			Total	
September	\$25	\$162.00	\$100	\$287.00	
October	\$25	\$162.00	\$100	\$287.00	
November	\$25	\$162.00	\$100	\$287.00	
December	\$25	\$121.50	\$100	\$246.50	
January	\$25	\$121.50	\$100	\$246.50	
February	\$25	\$121.50	\$100	\$246.50	
March	\$25	\$81.00	\$100	\$206.00	
April	\$25	\$81.00	\$100	\$206.00	
May	\$25	\$81.00	\$100	\$206.00	
June*	\$25	\$202.50	\$200	\$427.50	
July*	\$25	\$202.50	\$200	\$427.50	
August*	\$25	\$202.50	\$200	\$427.50	
*When joining June- August this amount includes the fees for the following year. Fees are subject to change without notice.					



Supra Key Lease Fees

Г

٦

	Effective September 1 st , 2019					
	XPRESS Keys					
New Xpress Key Lease						
Month	Activation Fee	Xpress Key Fee	Yearly Lease Fee (taxable)	Total		
September	\$25	\$40	\$162.00	\$227.00		
October	\$25	\$40	\$162.00	\$227.00		
November	\$25	\$40	\$162.00	\$227.00		
December	\$25	\$30	\$121.50	\$176.50		
January	\$25	\$30	\$121.50	\$176.50		
February	\$25	\$30	\$121.50	\$176.50		
March	\$25	\$20	\$81.00	\$126.00		
April	\$25	\$20	\$81.00	\$126.00		
May	\$25	\$20	\$81.00	\$126.00		
June*	\$25	\$50	\$202.50	\$277.50		
July*	\$25	\$50	\$202.50	\$277.50		
August*	\$25	\$50	\$202.50	\$277.50		
*When j	*When joining June-August, this amount includes the fees for the following year.					
Xpress Key fee is refundable if switching to the eKey. Refunded amount will be prorated.						
Fees are subject to change without notice.						

Non Member Xpress Key Lease						
Month	Activation Fee	Xpress Key Fee	Yearly Lease Fee (taxable)	Non Member Fee	Total	
September	\$25	\$40	\$162.00	\$100	\$327.00	
October	\$25	\$40	\$162.00	\$100	\$327.00	
November	\$25	\$40	\$162.00	\$100	\$327.00	
December	\$25	\$30	\$121.50	\$100	\$276.50	
January	\$25	\$30	\$121.50	\$100	\$276.50	
February	\$25	\$30	\$121.50	\$100	\$276.50	
March	\$25	\$20	\$81.00	\$100	\$226.00	
April	\$25	\$20	\$81.00	\$100	\$226.00	
May	\$25	\$20	\$81.00	\$100	\$226.00	
June*	\$25	\$50	\$202.50	\$200	\$387.50	
July*	\$25	\$50	\$202.50	\$200	\$387.50	
August*	\$25	\$50	\$202.50	\$200	\$387.50	
*When joining June-August, this amount includes the fees for the following year.						
Xpress Key fee is refundable if switching to the eKey. Refunded amount will be prorated.						
	Fees are subject to change without notice.					